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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee ISD 625 Board of Education

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

X January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporﬁng period; From OCtOber 16, 2020 to December 31, 2020
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

Summary Statement to Date
(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50  $ 20.00 + ¢ 940.00 — ¢$960.00

2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 100.00 + § 9,849.00 _ ¢ 9,949.00
greater than $50 - ’ i = ’ .

3. Expenditures $ 1,899.51 + $ 6,206.47 = $8,105.98

Account Balance $ $2,803.02

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Wells Fargo Bank 1827 Grand Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55105

Signature of candidate,
secretary, or treasurer

Printed Name James Farnsworth Email j@mes@jamesforspps.com

612-804-2205
Address 2136 Ford Parkway PMB 227, St. Paul, MN 55116 Phone

Revised 3/2015



Date
October 19 2020

October 22 2020

October 26 2020

October 27 2020

October 28 2020

October 29 2020

November 2 2020

November 3 2020

Amount
S50
S50
$9.50
$53.40
$53.78

$75.00

$64.93
$75.00
$40

$30.88
$48.40

$125.00

$130.00
$141.18

$28.73
$148.47

$55.31
$61.24

$91.56
$87.90

$6.99

James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board (January 2021 Report)

Purpose

Facebook Advertising
Facebook Advertising
Campaign Volunteer Food
Campaign Volunteer Food
Campaign Volunteer Food

Facebook Advertising

Campaign Volunteer Food
Facebook Advertising

Campaign Volunteer Food

Campaign Volunteer Food
Campaign Volunteer food

Facebook Advertising

Venmo Transfer
Venmo Transfer

Campaign Volunteer Food
Facebook Advertising

Campaign Volunteer Food
Campaign Volunteer Food

Campaign Volunteer Food
Campaign Volunteer Food

Act Blue Fee (electronic donation platform)

Marketing/Advertising
Marketing/Advertising
JS Bean

Eggroll Queen
Starbucks

Marketing/Advertising

Panera
Marketing/Advertising

Starbucks

Colossal Café
iPho

Marketing/Advertising

Canvasser Stipend
Canvasser Stipend

Brunson's
Marketing/Advertising

Brunson's
BWW

Parkway Pizza
Monkee Temple

Vendor Fee



November 5 2020

November 6 2020

November 10 2020

November 17 2020

November 30 2020

December 7 2020

December 9 2020

December 24 2020

$24.72
$14.74

$42.00
$21.25

$14.18
$38.84

$127.55

$42.00

$2.96

$144.00

$1,899.51

Campaign Supplies
Campaign Volunteer Food (sign removal team)

G-Suite
Campaign Volunteer Food (sign removal team)

Vantiv Processing Fee
Campaign Volunteer Food

Facebook Advertising

G-Suite

Vantiv

VEED - One Year Subscription

TOTAL

Holiday
Secha

Vendor Fee
Vina Highland

Vendor Fee
Highland Café

Marketing/Advertising

Vendor Fee

Vendor Fee

Video Editing Software









James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board (January 2021 Report)

Date Amount Name Address Employer / Occupation (self-employed)
October 24 2020 $100 Annette  Luther 2200 Edgcumbe Road St. Paul MN 55116  Unemployed
November 1 2020 $20 Mary Jane Sommervile 904 Parkview Avenue St. Paul MN 55117 U.S. Government

$120 Total Total Contributions under $50 $20
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