

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name	James	Farnsv	VO	rth for Saint P	aul S	Scl	nool Board					
Type of organization: X Candidate Committee			_	Political Committee			Political Fu	ınd				
Office sought/Purp	ose of co	mmitte	e _	ISD 625 Boar	d of	Ed	lucation					
Type of report:	/pe of report: Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election X January report				Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.							
Reporting period:	From	Octob	er	16, 2020			to	Dec	emb	er	31, 2020	
		(Day follo	llowing end date of last report)				(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if Janua report)				31 if January	
Summary Statem (In column B, enter too column C from previous	tals from	Oate		A. Totals for this report		В	s. Cumulative Totals to Date from previou		rt		C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contribution	ons unde	r \$50	\$_	20.00	+	\$_	940.00		=	\$	960.00	
2. Total contributions equal to/ greater than \$50		to/	\$_	100.00	+	\$_	9,849.00		=	\$	9,949.00	
3. Expenditures			\$_	1,899.51	. +	\$_	6,206.47		=	\$	\$8,105.98	
				Account Balance \$_\$2,803.02 (as of report end date) (Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)								
	ions made	by an in					e equal to or gr	eater t	han \$!	50	in the aggregate. Item ate sheet or Excel spre	
Itemization of Ex Itemize all expenditu	•		ust	include: date, pur	pose,	an	d amount. Atta	ch sep	arate	sh	eet or Excel spreadsh	eet.
Depository(ies)/Ba Location of Comm	ink ittee Fun	_{ds/} Wel	ls	Fargo Bank 1	827	Gr	and Avenue	e, St.	Pau	ıl,	MN 55105	
Signature of candion secretary, or treas)									
Printed Name Jar	mes Farn	sworth					Email jame	s@jar	nesfo	ors	pps.com	
Address 2136 Force	l Parkway	PMB 227	', S	t. Paul, MN 55116			Pho	one6	312-80)4-2	2205	

James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board (January 2021 Report)

Date	Amount	Purpose	
October 19 2020	\$50	Facebook Advertising	Marketing/Advertising
	\$50	Facebook Advertising	Marketing/Advertising
	\$9.50	Campaign Volunteer Food	JS Bean
	\$53.40	Campaign Volunteer Food	Eggroll Queen
	\$53.78	Campaign Volunteer Food	Starbucks
October 22 2020	\$75.00	Facebook Advertising	Marketing/Advertising
October 26 2020	\$64.93	Campaign Volunteer Food	Panera
	\$75.00	Facebook Advertising	Marketing/Advertising
	\$40	Campaign Volunteer Food	Starbucks
October 27 2020	\$30.88	Campaign Volunteer Food	Colossal Café
	\$48.40	Campaign Volunteer food	iPho
October 28 2020	\$125.00	Facebook Advertising	Marketing/Advertising
October 29 2020	\$130.00	Venmo Transfer	Canvasser Stipend
	\$141.18	Venmo Transfer	Canvasser Stipend
November 2 2020	\$28.73	Campaign Volunteer Food	Brunson's
	\$148.47	Facebook Advertising	Marketing/Advertising
November 3 2020	\$55.31	Campaign Volunteer Food	Brunson's
	\$61.24	Campaign Volunteer Food	BWW
	\$91.56	Campaign Volunteer Food	Parkway Pizza
	\$87.90	Campaign Volunteer Food	Monkee Temple
	\$6.99	Act Blue Fee (electronic donation platform)	Vendor Fee

November 5 2020	\$24.72	Campaign Supplies	Holiday
	\$14.74	Campaign Volunteer Food (sign removal team)	Secha
November 6 2020	\$42.00	G-Suite	Vendor Fee
November o 2020	\$21.25	Campaign Volunteer Food (sign removal team)	Vina Highland
	Ş21.25	Campaign volunteer 1000 (sign removal team)	vina riigiliana
November 10 2020	\$14.18	Vantiv Processing Fee	Vendor Fee
November 17 2020	\$38.84	Campaign Volunteer Food	Highland Café
November 30 2020	\$127.55	Facebook Advertising	Marketing/Advertising
D l 7 2020	642.00	0.0 %	Varida 5.
December 7 2020	\$42.00	G-Suite	Vendor Fee
December 9 2020	\$2.96	Vantiv	Vendor Fee
December 5 2020	72.30	variati	vendor ree
December 24 2020	\$144.00	VEED - One Year Subscription	Video Editing Software
		·	

\$1,899.51 **TOTAL**

James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board (January 2021 Report)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>		Employer / Occupation (self-employed)
October 24 2020	\$100 Annette Luther	2200 Edgcumbe Road	St. Paul MN 55116	Unemployed
November 1 2020	\$20 Mary Jane Sommervile	904 Parkview Avenue	St. Paul MN 55117	U.S. Government

\$120 Total

Total Contributions under \$50

<u>\$20</u>